TABLE 2

GOVERNOR'S PROPOSED STATE SCHOOL AID LOSSES FOR

ATLANTIC
BERGEN
BURLINGTON
CAMDEN
CAPE MAY
CUMBERLAND
ESSEX
GLOUCESTER
HUDSON
HUNTERDON
MERCER
MIDDLESEX
MONMOUTH
MORRIS
OCEAN
PASSAIC

TOTAL STATE
AID
ENTITLEMENT
303,855,950
249,054,292
418,879,085
738,183,681
70,572,831
365,865,744

1,318,918,321
288,992,018
967,632,398
50,590,499
391,630,450
564,095,566
461,866,097
169,804,696
333,505,305
761,972,385

Prepared by Garden State Coalition of Schools

'FY 11

County Totals

Between 50 and 100%

OTMSIIE 5 oso

STATE AID
-36,780,603 -12.1%
-102,140,773 -41.0%
-56,797,947 -13.6%
-68,951,964 -9.3%
-12,172,960 -17.2%
-21,501,008 -5.9%
-108,154,507 -8.2%
-34,283,272 -11.9%
-59,769,986 -6.2%
-19,009,582 -37.6%
-48,323,354 -12.3%
-86,822,948 -15.4%
-81,435,084 -17.6%
-63,765,179 -37.6%
-50,931,622 -15.3%
-64,985,810 -8.5%

Districts In Which Aid Loss Is Between 50
and 100% of Aid Entitlement

Total Aid Loss In
Districts Losing Between

No. of 50 and 100% of
Districts Entitlement
1 -682,928
60 -71,013,917
4 -6,823,630
3 -11,101,535
5 -2,371,944
0 0
14 -32,335,531
0 0
1 -1,648,138
10 -5,088,213
5 -19,743,333
4 -16,478,405
22 -18,948,618
26 -38,433,204
7 -3,997,868
7 -11,645,081
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TABLE 2

GOVERNOR'S PROPOSED STATE SCHOOL AID LOSSES FOR
'FY 11

County Totals

Between 50 and 100%

Districts In Which Aid Loss Is Between 50
and 100% of Aid Entitlement

Total Aid Loss In

TOTAL STATE TOTAL STATE Districts Losing Between
AID AID LOSS* % LOSS IN No. of 50 and 100% of
ENTITLEMENT STATE AID Districts Entitlement
SALEM 91,415,757 -9,458,074 -10.3% 0 0
SOMERSET 126,408,904 -42,624,097 -33.7% 10 -23,381,864
SUSSEX 120,885,689 -20,038,909 -16.6% 0 0
UNION 620,406,246 -61,781,705 -10.0% 10 -20,972,314
WARREN 111,899,567 -14,592,071 -13.0% 2 -725,811
STATE TOTALS 8,526,435,481 -1,064,321,455 -12.5% 191 -285,392,334

*Total State Aid Loss does not include the proposed 15% reduction in Debt Service Aid and the 15% assessment on the principle and interest for school construction
grants.
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