TABLE 2

GOVERNOR'S PROPOSED STATE SCHOOL AID LOSSES FOR 'FY 11

County Totals

Between 50 and 100%

	TOTAL STATE AID ENTITLEMENT	TOTAL STATE AID LOSS*	% LOSS IN STATE AID	No. of Districts	Total Aid Loss In Districts Losing Between 50 and 100% of Entitlement
ATLANTIC	303,855,950	-36,780,603	-12.1%	1	-682,928
BERGEN	249,054,292	-102,140,773	-41.0%	60	-71,013,917
BURLINGTON	418,879,085	-56,797,947	-13.6%	4	-6,823,630
CAMDEN	738,183,681	-68,951,964	-9.3%	3	-11,101,535
CAPE MAY	70,572,831	-12,172,960	-17.2%	5	-2,371,944
CUMBERLAND	365,865,744	-21,501,008	-5.9%	0	0
ESSEX	1,318,918,321	-108,154,507	-8.2%	14	-32,335,531
GLOUCESTER	288,992,018	-34,283,272	-11.9%	0	0
HUDSON	967,632,398	-59,769,986	-6.2%	1	-1,648,138
HUNTERDON	50,590,499	-19,009,582	-37.6%	10	-5,088,213
MERCER	391,630,450	-48,323,354	-12.3%	5	-19,743,333
MIDDLESEX	564,095,566	-86,822,948	-15.4%	4	-16,478,405
MONMOUTH	461,866,097	-81,435,084	-17.6%	22	-18,948,618
MORRIS	169,804,696	-63,765,179	-37.6%	26	-38,433,204
OCEAN	333,505,305	-50,931,622	-15.3%	7	-3,997,868
PASSAIC	761,972,385	-64,985,810	-8.5%	7	-11,645,081

Prepared by Garden State Coalition of Schools

Page 1 of 2

Districts In Which Aid Loss Is Between 50 and 100% of Aid Entitlement

TABLE 2

GOVERNOR'S PROPOSED STATE SCHOOL AID LOSSES FOR 'FY 11

County Totals

Between 50 and 100%

	TOTAL STATE AID ENTITLEMENT	TOTAL STATE AID LOSS*	% LOSS IN STATE AID	Districts In Which Aid Loss Is Between 50 and 100% of Aid Entitlement	
				No. of Districts	Total Aid Loss In Districts Losing Between 50 and 100% of Entitlement
SALEM	91,415,757	-9,458,074	-10.3%	0	0
SOMERSET	126,408,904	-42,624,097	-33.7%	10	-23,381,864
SUSSEX	120,885,689	-20,038,909	-16.6%	0	0
UNION	620,406,246	-61,781,705	-10.0%	10	-20,972,314
WARREN	111,899,567	-14,592,071	-13.0%	2	-725,811
STATE TOTALS	8,526,435,481	-1,064,321,455	-12.5%	191	-285,392,334

*Total State Aid Loss does not include the proposed 15% reduction in Debt Service Aid and the 15% assessment on the principle and interest for school construction grants.